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HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED BY REGULAR TEACHING & NON.TEACHING
STAFF OF MM UNIVERSITY DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR 2023.

Sr.
No.

Names of Holidays Dates of
Holidays

Days of the
Week

o ALL SUNDAYS

1 Statehood Day 25 |an. Wednesday
, Republic Day 26lan. Thursday

3 Maha Shiwatri L8 Feb Saturday

4 Holi 8 March Wednesday

5 Ram Navami 30 March Thursday

6 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar ]ayanti 14 April Friday

7 Himachal Day 15 April Saturday

8 Idu'I Zuha (Bakrid) 29 June Thursday

9 Independence Day L5 Aug. Tuesday

10 fanamashtami 7 Sept. Thursday
11 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 Oct. Monday
12 Dussehra (Viiaya Dashmi) 24Oct. Tuesday

13 Maharishi Markandeshwar |ayanti and
Maharishi Valmiki )ayanti

28 Oct. Saturday

L4 Diwali (Deepavali) L2 Nov. Sunday

15 Guru Nanak Devlayanti 27 Nov. Monday
16 Christmas Day 25 Dec. Monday

Note: L. Staff employed for essenHal services will avail holidays only with the specific
permission of the competent authorities.

Two additional Special Casual Leave will be admissible in lieu of Restricted Holidays.
No Compensatory Leave will be admissible for working on holidays in case of any
exigency on account of the University work.

women employees will also avail holidays for Raksha Bandhan (Aug. 30),
Karva Chauth (Nov. 01) and Bhai Duj (Nov. L5).

Holidays and Leave admissible to casual staff and those engaged on contract will be

c

3.

notified separately.
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